B-73
Comes complete with 5-point calibration.
* Visit us online for compatible meters. Metric ranges available – Consult Engineering.
To order absolute pressure, replace “G” in model number with “A” (no extra charge).
To order sealed gage pressure, replace “G” in model number with “S” (no extra charge).
Ordering Examples: PX5000L1-100AV, 100 psi absolute pressure transducer, with
MS33656-4 male pressure connection and integral electrical connector.
PTS06A-10-6S, mating connector.
PX5000L1-5KGV, 5000 psi gage pressure transducer, with MS33656-4 male pressure
connection and integral electrical connector. PTS06A-10-6S, mating connector.
mV/V Output
0-15 to 0-10,000 psi
0-1 to  0-700 bar

Calibration Standard
applications
U Automotive Testing
U Gas Turbine Engines
U Flight Testing
U Aircraft
U Space Launch Vehicles
and Satellites
U Weapon Systems
Standard
PX5000 series
To Order
Models with mV/V Output, MS33656-4 Fitting and Integral Connector
RANGE MOdEL NO. COMPATIBLE METERS*
ABSOLUTE PRESSURE (Note: All Ranges Available in Absolute Pressure)
0 to 15 psi 0 to 1.0 bar PX5000L1-015AV DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 25 psi 0 to 1.7 bar PX5000L1-025AV DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 50 psi 0 to 3.4 bar PX5000L1-050AV DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 100 psi 0 to 6.9 bar PX5000L1-100AV DP41-S, DP25B-S
GAGE PRESSURE (Note: All Ranges Also Available in Sealed Gage Pressure)
0 to 15  psi 0 to 1.0 bar PX5000L1-015GV DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 25 psi 0 to 1.7 bar PX5000L1-025GV DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 50 psi 0 to 3.4 bar PX5000L1-050GV DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 100 psi 0 to 6.9 bar PX5000L1-100GV DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 250 psi 0 to 17.2 bar PX5000L1-250GV DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 500 psi 0 to 34.5 bar PX5000L1-500GV DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 1000 psi 0 to 68.9 bar PX5000L1-1KGV DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 1500 psi 0 to 103 bar PX5000L1-1.5KGV DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 2500 psi 0 to 172 bar PX5000L1-2.5KGV DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 3000 psi 0 to 207 bar PX5000L1-3KGV DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 5000 psi 0 to 345 bar PX5000L1-5KGV DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 10,000 psi 0 to 689 bar PX5000L1-10KGV DP41-S, DP25B-S
MOdEL NO. dESCRIPTION
PTS06A-10-6S Mating connector
for PX5000 units
w/PTIH-10-6P

exceed 0.04% FSO/g for 15 psi range to
0.003% FSO/g for 1000 psi and above
Natural Frequency: 50 kHz for
5000 psi range, decreasing
logarithmically to 5 kHz for 15 psi range
Shock: Qualification level of 100 g,
11 ms half sine wave without damage
Humidity: Qualified per MIL-STD-810
Electrostatic discharge (ESd):
Protected to 15 kV
Pressure: 2 times rated pressure or
15,000 psi, whichever is less, will not
cause changes in performance beyond
the specified tolerances
CUSTOM CONFIGURATIONS
Ordering Examples: PX5003L1-100AV, 350 Ω bridge, MS33656-4 male pressure port, PTIH-10-6P connector, 100 psi absolute pressure range
and mV/V output, $750. PTS06A-10-6S, mating connector (sold separately).
PX5000L1-5KSV-CAL11, 2500 Ω bridge, MS33656-4 male pressure port, PTIH-10-6P connector, 5000 psi sealed gage pressure range, mV/V
output and optional 11-point NIST-traceable calibration. PTS06A-10-6S, mating connector (sold separately).
PX5000L1-1KGV, 2500 Ω bridge, MS33656-4 male pressure port, PTIH-10-6P connector, 1000 psi gage pressure range, mV/V output and
standard 5-point NIST-traceable calibration. PTS06A-10-6S, mating connector (sold separately).
Metric ranges available – Consult Engineering.